LE| €ommercial Fridge
g & Freezer Sales
' :? Australia

Quote # Q10212509

Sold to:

Jet -

ECT Delmont Private Hospital
300 Warrigal Road,

GLEN IRIS VIC, 3146

T: 0433180178

Shipping Method:

Custom Shipping Rate - Custom Rate

(Total Shipping Charges $196.00)

Commercial Fridge & Freezer Sales Australia
S-217-89 High St Kew VIC 3101

PO Box 455 East Melbourne Vic 8002

ABN: 53 101 496 664

Quote Date: 18 June 2024

Ship to:

Jet -

ECT Delmont Private Hospital
300 Warrigal Road,

GLEN IRIS VIC, 3146

T: 0433180178

Products SKU Price Qty GST
ELITECH RC-5 USB ELITECH RC-5 $139.00 1 $13.90
TEMPERATURE DATA LOGGER
EC 110 Pharmacy EC 110 Pharmacy Refrige $1,589.00 1 $158.90
Refrigerator rator
Subtotal:
Shipping & Handling:
GST:
Grand Total:

Quote Comment

This quote is valid for 14 days

Subtotal
$139.00

$1,589.00

$1,728.00
$196.00
$192.40
$2,116.40

Commercial Fridge and Freezer Sales Australia Pty Ltd and Commercial Fridge Clearance Sales ABN: 53 101 496 664
Phone: 1300 733 715 Fax: 1300 136 809 Email: sales@teamcommercial.com.au

Bank Deposits Westpac Branch: Central Market SA BSB: 035 016 Account Number: 041755

All sales subject to Terms and Conditions listed on commercialfridgefreezer.com.au on the date of sale



